HPR130XD Consumables
.
Mild steel
Your consumables may not look exactly like the pictures.
    Shield cap        Shield   Nozzle retaining cap     Nozzle       Swirl Ring       Electrode                  Water tube
130 amp consumables - mild steel
Amperage
Shield
cap
Shield
Nozzle
retaining
cap
Nozzle Swirl ring Electrode
SilverPlus
electrode
Water tube
30 A 220747 220194 220754 220193 220180 220192 ______ 220340
50 A 220747 220555 220754 220554 220553 220552 ______ 220340
80 A 220747 220189 220756 220188 220179 220187 ______ 220340
130 A 220747 220183 220756 220182 220179 220181 220665 220340
80 A bevel 220637 220742 220845 220806 220179 220802 ______ 220700
130 A bevel 220637 220742 220740 220646 220179 220649 ______ 220700
Stainless steel
Your consumables may not look exactly like the pictures.
     Shield cap         Shield    Nozzle retaining cap      Nozzle       Swirl Ring          Electrode               Water tube
130 amp consumables - stainless steel
Amperage
Shield
cap
Shield
Nozzle
retaining
cap
Nozzle Swirl ring Electrode SilverPlus Water tube
45 A 220747 220202 220755 220201 220180 220308
220340
60 A HDi 220747 220815 220814 220847 220180 220339
220340
80 A 220747 220338 220755 220337 220179 220339
220340
130 A 220747 220198
220755
(H35)
220197 220179 220307
220340
220756 (N2)
130 A bevel 220637 220738 220739 220656 220179 220606
220571
Aluminum
Your consumables may not look exactly like the pictures.
      Shield cap        Shield  Nozzle retaining cap      Nozzle        Swirl Ring        Electrode                 Water tube
130 amp consumables - aluminum
Amperage
Shield
cap
Shield
Nozzle
retaining
cap
Nozzle Swirl ring Electrode SilverPlus Water tube
45 A 220747 220202 220756 220201 220180 220308
220340
130 A 220747 220198
220755
(H35)
220197 220179
220307
(H35)
220340
220756 (Air)
220181 (Air)